CLASSIC RANGE
MULTI - TIER LOCKERS
From a single tier to 10 tier
COLOUR CO-ORDINATE
Mix and Match colours
LOCKING OPTIONS
We offer a choice of locking options
Our flat top lockers have a spot-welded

under the locker.
The new top is cut to the precision we
demand from the latest Amada Turret press
and folded to give a clean crisp corner
NEW
New style vents in the top right corner
of most doors. New for 2011 are four
more  perforation designs.
Ask for details
The lock enclosure designed to fit
a self adhesive number plate or your
own name card can slide in to the
holder
Flat top Integral Sloping Top
H x W x D mm Nest 1 Nest 2 Rear Height mm
1800 x 300 x 300 L180303014 L180303024  1900
1800 x 300 x 375 L180303714 L180303724 1925
1800 x 300 x 450 L180304514 L180304524 1950
1800 x 375 x 375 L180373714  L180373724 1925
1800 x 375 x 450  L180374514 L180374524 1950
1800 x 450 x 450 L180454514 L180454524 1950
4 Tier Lockers
Our 4-Tier metal storage lockers have a door height
of 425mm and are supplied with no internal fittings.
Flat top Integral Sloping Top
H x W x D mm Nest 1 Nest 2 Rear Height mm
1800 x 225 x 450 N/A L180224522 1950
1800 x 300 x 300 L180303012 L180303022 1900
1800 x 300 x 375  L180303712 L180303722 1925
1800 x 300 x 450 L180304512 L180304522 1950
1800 x 375 x 375 L180373712 L180373722 1925
1800 x 375 x 450 L180374512 L180374522 1950
1800 x 450 x 450 L180454512 L180454522 1950
2 Tier Lockers
The 2-Tier Workplace Locker has a door height of
853mm and each storage compartment is fitted
with 2 fixed coat hooks.
Flat top Integral Sloping Top
H x W x D mm Nest 1 Nest 2 Rear Height mm
1800 x 300 x 300 L180303013 L180303023 1900
1800 x 300 x 375 L180303713 L180303723 1925
1800 x 400 x 450 L180304513 L180304523 1950
1800 x 300 x 525 L180305213 L180305223 1975
1800 x 375 x 375 L180373713 L180373723 1925
1800 x 375 x 450 L180374513 L180374523 1950
1800 x 450 x 450 L180454513 L180454523 1950
3 Tier Lockers
Our 3-Tier Workplace Locker has a door height of 568mm.
No internal fittings are supplied with this locker.
w w w . g a r r a n - l o c k e r s . c o . u k   •    i n f o @ g a r r a n - l o c k e r s . c o . u k
CLASSIC RANGE
Flat top Integral Sloping Top
H x W x D mm Nest 1 Nest 2 Rear Height mm
1800 x 300 x 300 L180303015 L180303025 1900
1800 x 300 x 375 L180303715 L180303725 1925
1800 x 300 x 450 L180304515 L180304525 1950
1800 x 375 x 375 L180373715 L180373725 1925
1800 x 375 x 450 L180374515 L180374525 1950
1800 x 450 x 450 L180454515 N/A 1950
Our 5-Tier locker has a door height of 340mm and no
internal fittings are supplied.
5 Tier Lockers
6 Tier Lockers
Our 6-Tier locker has a door height of 282mm and
comes supplied with no internal fittings.
Flat top Integral Sloping Top
H x W x D mm Nest 1 Nest 2 Rear Height mm
1800 x 300 x 300 L180303016 L180303026 1900
1800 x 300 x 375 L180303716 L180303726 1925
1800 x 300 x 450  L180304516 L180304526 1950
1800 x 375 x 375 L180373716  L180373726 1925
1800 x 375 x 450  L180374516 L180374526 1950
1800 x 450 x 450 L180454516 N/A 1950
8 Tier Lockers
Flat top Integral Sloping Top
H x W x D mm Nest 1 Nest 2 Rear Height mm
1800 x 300 x 300 L180303018 N/A 1900
1800 x 300 x 375 L180303718 N/A 1925
1800 x 300 x 450 L180304518 N/A 1950
Our 8-Tier Locker is 1800mm high, is locker has 8 equal doors
of 212mm high and comes supplied with no internal fittings.
CL
AS